
 
 
 
MINNESOTA SPEECH-LANGUAGE-HEARING ASSOCIATION 

Bilingual Speech-Language Pathologists and Audiologists  
in Minnesota 
updated 1-17-13 
 
Please note that this list is intended to assist individuals in locating bilingual professionals in 
Minnesota. This list does not imply endorsement of these professionals by MSHA. 
 
Number of bilingual speech-language pathology or  
audiology professionals in Minnesota .................................. 57 
 
Total languages represented.................................................. 18 
 
• ASL 
• Cantonese 
• Cued Speech 
• French 
• Greek  
• Hindi 

• Hmong 
• Japanese  
• Kannada 
• Mandarin 
• Portuguese 
• Russian 

• Signed English 
• Spanish 
• Tamil 
• Total Communication 
• Vietnamese 
• Wu (Chinese) 

 

Languages Profession Contact Information 

American Sign Language 
/ English 

SLP Christine Holm, M.Ed. Deaf Education 
Four Seasons A+ Elementary School 
Saint Paul Schools  
651-690-7595 
christine.holm@spps.org                                       

American Sign Language 
/ English 

Aud Deborah Smith, M.A. CCC-A 
Allina Medical Center Elk River 
763-236-0500 
Allina Medical Center Maple Grove 
763-236-0200                                                       

American Sign Language 
/ Cued Speech / English 

SLP Linda Goddard, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Children’s Therapy Center – Eagan, MN 
651-994-9644 
lachergoddard@aol.com                                      

American Sign Language, 
Total Communication / 
English 

SLP Nancy VanOverbeke, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Discovery Elementary School 
St. Cloud, MN  
320-251-7770 ext. 3822 
nancy.vanoverbeke@isd742.org                                 

mailto:christine.holm@spps.org
mailto:lachergoddard@aol.com
mailto:nancy.vanoverbeke@isd742.org
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American Sign Language 
/ English 

SLP Sonee Bergquist, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Anoka-Hennepin Dist #11 
763-433-4855 
Sonee.Bergquist@anoka.k12.mn.us                        

American Sign Language 
/ English 

Aud Diana van Deusen, Au.D. CCC-A 
Como Elementary School 
Saint Paul Schools  
651-744-5756 
diana.van.deusen@spps.org                                  

American Sign Language 
/ English 

Aud Kate Weiss, M.S. CCC-A 
Children’s Hospitals and Clinics – Mpls. 
612-813-6709 
kate.weiss@childrensmn.org                                

Signed English / English Aud Laura Morrison, Au.D. CCC-A 
Stillwater Medical Group 
Stillwater, MN 
651-439-1234 ext. 3445 
lmorrison@lakeview.org                                      

French / English SLP Noelle Padgitt, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Children’s Hospitals and Clinics – Mpls. 
612-874-1292 
noelle.padgitt@childrensmn.org                          

Greek / English SLP Matthew Balasis, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Farnsworth Upper School 
Saint Paul Schools 
651-293-8710 
Matthew.Balasis@spps.org                                    

Hindi, Kannada, Tamil 
(one dialect) / English 

SLP G. N. Rangamani, Ph.D. CCC-SLP, BC-ANCDS 
Department of Communication Disorders - professor 
St. Cloud State University 
320-308-2092 
gnrangamani@stcloudstate.edu                           

Hmong / English SLP  Chao Khang-Lee M.A., CCC-SLP 
Saint Paul Schools 
651-744-3002 
chao.khang-lee@spps.org                                  

Japanese / English SLP Takako Truskinovsky, M.A., CCC-SLP 
Minnesota Medical and Rehabilitative Services 
952-381-3434 
utility@q.com  

tel:763-433-4855
mailto:Sonee.Bergquist@anoka.k12.mn.us
mailto:diana.van.deusen@spps.org
mailto:kate.weiss@childrensmn.org
mailto:lmorrison@lakeview.org
mailto:noelle.padgitt@childrensmn.org
mailto:Matthew.Balasis@spps.org
mailto:gnrangamani@stcloudstate.edu
mailto:chao.khang-lee@spps.org
mailto:utility@q.com
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Mandarin / English SLP Tao-yuan Li, Ph.D. CCC-SLP 
Yinghua Academy – Chinese Immersion School 
651-788-9095 
taoyuan.li@comcast.net                                         
Visit Tao-yuan’s Chinese Bilingual Speech-Language 
Resources at http://home.comcast.net/~bilingualslp   

Mandarin / English SLP H. Sheen Chiou, Ph.D. CCC-SLP  
Minnesota State University at Mankato – assistant 
professor 
507-389-5840 
Hsinhuei.chiou@mnsu.edu    
http://ahn.mnsu.edu/cd  
http://msuaphasiagroup.blogspot.com/                                  

Mandarin / Two Wu 
Dialects / Japanese / 
English 

SLP Yang Zhang Ph.D. Assistant Professor 
Department of Speech-Language-Hearing Sciences 
University of Minnesota – Mpls. 
612-624-7818 
zhang470@umn.edu                                                             

Portuguese / English SLP Patricia Cretella, M.A. CCC-SLP 
North St. Paul/Maplewood/Oakdale Schools 
Autism consultant 
651-748-7050 
pcretella@isd622.org                                          

Russian / English SLP Heidi Wilson, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Saint Paul Schools 
651-744-2888 
heidi.wilson@spps.org                                            

Russian / English SLP Olga Campbell, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Wayzata Public Schools 
763-745-6414 
olga.campbell@wayzata.k12.mn.us                       

Spanish / English SLP Alicia  Fleming Hamilton, M.S. CCC-SLP with a 
Bilingual Certificate 
Saint Paul Schools & Augustana Therapies 
Saint Paul & Minneapolis 
aliciabhamilton@gmail.com                                    

Spanish / English SLP Amy Murphy, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Bancroft Community School 
Minneapolis Public Schools 
612-668-3550 
amy.murphy@mpls.k12.mn.us                         

Spanish / English SLP/Grad 
Student 

Andrea Morales Graduate Student – SLP 
Univeristy of Minnesota – Twin Cities 
moral115@umn.edu     

mailto:taoyuan.li@comcast.net
http://home.comcast.net/~bilingualslp
mailto:Hsinhuei.chiou@mnsu.edu
http://ahn.mnsu.edu/cd
http://msuaphasiagroup.blogspot.com/
mailto:zhang470@umn.edu
mailto:pcretella@isd622.org
mailto:heidi.wilson@spps.org
mailto:olga.campbell@wayzata.k12.mn.us
mailto:aliciabhamilton@gmail.com
mailto:amy.murphy@mpls.k12.mn.us
mailto:moral115@umn.edu
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Spanish / English SLP Angela Gurule, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Children’s Hospitals and Clinics of MN – Saint Paul 
651-220-6687 
angela.gurule@childrensmn.org                          

Spanish / English SLP Angela Luther, M.A. CF-SLP 
Richfield Public Schools 
612-798-6265 
angela.m.luther@gmail.com  

Spanish / Portuguese/ 
English 

SLP Ann Derr, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Early Childhood Special Education Evaluation Team 
Saint Paul Schools 
651-744-8099 
annderr@gmail.com                                                  

Spanish / English SLP Anna Apodaca, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Northeast Metro 916 Intermediate School District 
Transition Program 
651-415-5315 
anna.apodaca@nemetro.k12.mn.us 

Spanish / English SLP Anna Boyer, M.A. CF-SLP 
Children’s Hospitals and Clinics of MN – Saint Paul 
651-220-6687 
anna.boyer@childrensmn.org  

Spanish / English SLP Anne Larson, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Saint Paul Public Schools 
651-231-9915 
anne.larson@spps.org                                     

Spanish / English SLP Catherine Trapskin, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Minneapolis Public Schools 
612-668-0878 
catherine.trapskin@mpls.k12.mn.us                       

Spanish / English SLP Chris Paz, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Saint Paul Schools Special Education Resources 
651-744-1925 
christine.paz@spps.org                                         

Spanish / English SLP/Grad 
student 

Christianna Johnson, Graduate student – SLP 
Univerisity of Minnesota – Minneapolis 
507-402-2554 
joh07043@umn.edu  

Spanish / English SLP/Grad 
Student 

Christina Garcia-Smith, Graduate student – SLP 
Minnesota State University at Mankato 
christina.garcia@mnsu.edu                             

mailto:angela.gurule@childrensmn.org
mailto:angela.m.luther@gmail.com
mailto:annderr@gmail.com
mailto:anna.apodaca@nemetro.k12.mn.us
mailto:anna.boyer@childrensmn.org
mailto:anne.larson@spps.org
mailto:catherine.trapskin@mpls.k12.mn.us
mailto:christine.paz@spps.org
mailto:joh07043@umn.edu
mailto:christina.garcia@mnsu.edu
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Spanish / English SLP Daniel Jakab, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Longfellow ECSE Dual Language Program 
Minneapolis Public Schools 
612-668-4709 
Daniel.Jakab@mpls.k12.mn.us                              

Spanish / English SLP Deanine Mann, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Centennial School District 
763-792-6131 
dmann@isd12.org                                                

Spanish / English SLP Denise Joyce, MST CCC-SLP 
Saint Paul Schools 
denise.joyce@spps.org                                        

Spanish / English SLP / Grad 
Student 

Elizabeth Yares, Graduate student - SLP 
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities 
Minneapolis 
yares002@umn.edu 651-343-5244         

Spanish / English SLP  Jennifer Cullen, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Early Childhood Special Education 
Minneapolis Public Schools 
612-668-7734 
jennifer.cullen@mpls.k12.mn.us                         

Spanish / English SLP Jennifer Hoefer, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Children’s Hospitals and Clinics – Saint Paul 
651-220-6880 
jennifer.hoefer@childrensmn.org                           

Spanish / English SLP Katie Knutson, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Yellow Medicine East School District 
Granite Falls, MN 
kaknutson@hotmail.com                                     

Spanish / English SLP Kathyrn Kohnert, Ph. D. CCC-SLP 
Department of Speech-Language-Hearing Sciences 
University of Minnesota – Mpls. 
612-626-4733 
kohne005@umn.edu                                             

Spanish / English SLP Kelly Nett Cordero, Ph.D. CCC-SLP 
Gillette Children’s Specialty Healthcare 
Focus areas: cleft palate and craniofacial anomalies 
651-578-5010 
knettcordero@gillettechildrens.com                       

Spanish / English SLP Kris Christians, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Saint Paul Schools 
651-744-5126 
kris.christians@spps.org                                        

mailto:Daniel.Jakab@mpls.k12.mn.us
mailto:dmann@isd12.org
mailto:denise.joyce@spps.org
mailto:yares002@umn.edu
tel:651-343-5244
mailto:jennifer.cullen@mpls.k12.mn.us
mailto:jennifer.hoefer@childrensmn.org
mailto:kaknutson@hotmail.com
mailto:kohne005@umn.edu
mailto:knettcordero@gillettechildrens.com
mailto:kris.christians@spps.org
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Spanish / English SLP Krista Spanier, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Fun Kids Clinic – Maplewood 
651-770-8884 
Krista.s@functionalkids.com                              

Spanish / English SLP LeAnn Taylor, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Hennepin County Medical Center 
Minneapolis, MN 
612-873-4060 
leann.taylor@hcmed.org                                     

Spanish / English SLP Lorraine Weitz, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Hale School 
Minneapolis Public Schools 
612-668-3772  
lorraine.weitz@mpls.k12.mn.us                             

Spanish / English SLP Margery M. Whites, Ph.D., CCC-L-SLP 
St. Cloud State University 
320-308-3029 
mwhites@stcloudstate.edu                                  

Spanish / English SLP Marianne Kope, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Crosby-Ironton Schools, ISD #182 (Cuyuna Range 
Elementary School) 
Crosby, MN 
218-545-8800 x6978                                                
mkope@ci.k12.mn.us  & mariannekope@yahoo.com  

Spanish / English SLP  Mary Stuvland, M.S. CCC-SLP 
CentraCare Adult Rehabilitation 
Saint Cloud, MN 
320-229-4922  
stuvlandm@centracare.com                                   

Spanish / English Aud Nicole Perez, M.S. CCC-SLP 
Little Falls Community Schools 
Little Falls, MN 
320-616-6250 
nperez@lfalls.k12.mn.us                                   

Spanish / English 
 

SLP O. Patricia Argote-Muza., Au.D, CCC-A 
Allina Medical Clinic 
9055 Springbrook Drive, Suite 3A 
Coon Rapids, MN  
Phone: 763.236.1369 
Fax: 763.236.1360 
Olga.Argote-Muza@allina.com                          

mailto:Krista.s@functionalkids.com
mailto:leann.taylor@hcmed.org
mailto:lorraine.weitz@mpls.k12.mn.us
mailto:mwhites@stcloudstate.edu
mailto:mkope@ci.k12.mn.us
mailto:mariannekope@yahoo.com
mailto:stuvlandm@centracare.com
mailto:nperez@lfalls.k12.mn.us
tel:763.236.1369
tel:763.236.1360
mailto:Olga.Argote-Muza@allina.com
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Spanish / English Aud/Grad 
Student 

Phyllip Johnson, student, Doctorate of Audiology 
program 
University of Minnesota 
joh08762@umn.edu                                   

Spanish / English SLP Sara Gonzalez, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Minneapolis Public Schools 
Early Childhood Special Education 
sara.gonzalez@mpls.k12.mn.us                        

Spanish / English SLP  Sarah Good Borja, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Brooklyn Center Community Schools 
612-229-4176 
sgood@brookcntr.k12.mn.us  
saborja@gmail.com   

Spanish / English SLP Sonja Griebel, M.A. CCC-SLP 
Saint Paul Schools 
651-744-5663 
sonja.griebel@spps.org                                   

Spanish / English SLP Vanessa Monge M.A. CCC-SLP 
Children’s Hospitals and Clinics - Minneapolis 
vanessa.monge@childrensmn.org                         

 
 
Former Minnesotan willing to consult: 

Vietnamese / Spanish / 
English 

SLP Giang Pham, Ph.D. CCC-SLP 
Department of Communication Disorders - professor 
University of Massachusetts Amherst 
gtpham@comdis.umass.edu  
  

Cantonese, Mandarin, 
Basic Hmong / English 

SLP Pui Fong Kan, Ph.D. CCC-SLP                            
Speech, Language, & Hearing Sciences 
University of Colorado, Boulder, CO  
303-492-7961 (fax 303/492-3274) 
puifong.kan@colorado.edu  
 
Visit Pui Fong’s Web site with resources on the Hmong 
language: http://www.tc.umn.edu/~kanx0004  
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